UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Form 9-331 C (May 1963)	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE* Form approved. (Other instructions on Budget Bureau No. 42-R14							
	UNIT	ctions on side)	_					
· ·	DEPARTMENT	ı	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.					
	GEOLO		NM 03554					
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	O DRILL DEEP	EN. OR PLUG F	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	OR TRIBE NAME		
1a. TYPE OF WORK	HLL 🖽	DEEPEN [] '	PLUG BA		7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	ime		
D. TYPE OF WELL OIL	AS [7]	s	INGLE 📉 MULTU		-	- 		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	VELL OTHER		ONE ZONE		8. FARM OR LEASE NAM Breech C	E		
Caulkins Oil	l Company				9. Wall No.			
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR			644					
Post Office	Box 780, Far	mington, New	Mexico	ļ		WILDCAT		
4. LOCATION OF WELL (H	deport location clearly and		South Blanco WILDCAT Pictured Cliffs					
	e North and l	ŀ	11. SEC., T., E., M., OR BLE. AND SURVEY OR ARBA					
	Same		Section 12 26N 6W					
	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAR		12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE					
	utheast of Bla				Rio Arriba	New Mex.		
15. DISTANCE FROM PROP- LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE I (Also to nearest dr)	T LINE, FT. g. unit line, if any)	900	0. OF ACRES IN LEASE 1760	17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL.				
18. DISTANCE FROM PROF TO NEAREST WELL, D OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	RILLING, COMPLETED,	100	3380	20. ROTAR	OTARY OR CABLE TOOLS LOTARY			
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 6689 Gr.	<u> </u>		·	22. APPROX. DATE WOR			
23.	<u>-</u>	POPOSED CASING AND	D CEMENTING PROGRA		Apr. 24, 10	7/8		
			1	\				
12 1/4	8 5/8"	24#	100°	Suffi	QUANTITY OF CEMENT			
$\frac{12}{7}\frac{1}{7/8}$ " $\frac{3}{4}\frac{1}{1/2}$ "		10.5#	3380	Sufficient to cir 425 sacks		rculate		
 	ation San Jo					ticipated.		
It is propos float will b	sed to drill voe used with following the conditions	well to 3380 Cloat install	using gel ba led at bit. E	sed 9# S Ind.	mud. Drill	pipe e run		
New 4 1/2" 1 pos follwoed	10.5# H-40 cas l by 100 sacks	sing will be Neat cemer	cemented at	TD wit	th 325 sacks	50– 50		
_	have rotating			zers t	hrough PC zo	one.		
New 1" 10 rd	thd. V-55 ti	abing will be	run to top	of Pic	tured Cliffs	5.		
in use at all be tested at	Model LWP, 6 I times while least one of	e drilling be luring each d	elow 100° . Bl lay.	owout	preventor wi	ill		
preventer program, if an 24.	y .							
BIGNED COLLEGE	la E. Cera	CCCC TITLE S	Superintenden	t	DATE Oct.	26, 1977		
(This space for Fede	ral or State office use)							
PERMIT NO.			APPROVAL DATE	.	<u>.</u>			
				1				
APPROVED BY		TITLE			DATE 7			

3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR						644					
Post Office Box 780, Farmington, New Mexico 4. Location of Well (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) At surface						South Blanco					
											900 from the North and 1090 from the East
At proposed prod. zone											
Same							Section 12 26N 6W				
14. DISTANCE IN MILES		12. COUNTY									
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO	theast of Bla	inco, New				Rio Ar	. 1	Ne	w Mex		
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE L (Also to mearest drig	r .ine, pt.	900 1760			17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL.						
18. DISTANCE FROM PROP- TO NEAREST WELL, DI OR APPLIED FOR, ON THI	RILLING, COMPLETED,					ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS Rotary					
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whe			<u></u>		<u> </u>	22. APPRO1	L. DATE WOR	K WILL	START*		
	6689 Gr.					Apr. 24, 1978					
23.	P	ROPOSED CASI	NG AND CI	MENTING PROGRA	·M		-31 -		· · -		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F	00т	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTIT	Y OF CEMEN	r			
12 1/4	8 5/8"	24#		100	Sufficient to		to ci	irculate			
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	10.5#		3380	425 s						
Surface form	ation San Jo	se. No ab	norma]	pressure	or tem	peratu	re an	tici	pated		
float will be providing ho will be run		loat ins	talled tools	l at bit. E in open ho	S Ind. le, if	log w not N	ill be eutro	e rui n log	n g		
pos follwoed	0.5# H-40 cas by 100 sacks	sing will Neat c	be ce	emented at	TD wit	h 325	sacks	50-	50		
Casing will	have rotating	scratch	ers ar	d centrali	zers t	h rough	PC z	one.			
New 1" 10 rd	thd. V-55 to	bing wil	l be r	un to top	of Pic	tured	Cliffs	5.			
in use at al	Model LWP, 6 1 times while least onee d	e drillin luring ea	g belo ch day	w 100'. Bl	owout	p reven	tor w	i 11	oductive.		
sone. If proposal is to oppose is to oppose it and the propose in the propose in the propose in the propose is the propose in	drill or deepen directional	ly, give pertinent	data on su	bsurface locations an	d measured	and true ver	tical depths	. Give i	blowout		
24.											
BIGNED CONTRACT	la E. Cery	LLLL TIT	Sur	erintenden	t	DATE.	Oct.	26,	1977		
(This space for Feder	ral or State office use)		·· ·								
PERMIT NO.			APP	ROVAL DATE							
				•			1				
APPROVED BYCONDITIONS OF APPROVA	LI ID INV	TIT	LE	<i>f.</i>	-+	_ DATE,	7				
Okal	,										
		*See Instru	ctions On	Reverse Side							
		X	-	Jun 1	1						

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section 4-matea Lease Well No. NM 03554 Caulkins Oil Company 644 Township Hunge anty 6 West 26 North Rio Arriba Actual Printage Location of Well: 900 feet from the 1090 East line and line Ground Lyvel Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: Pictured Cliffs South Blanco 6689 160 / 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc? Yes If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION 900 I hereby certify that the information contained herein Is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Superintendent Caulkins Oil Company Oct. 26, 1977 SEC. 12 of a RageuNOs made Dy me or Wall K ECHO Date Surveyed October 18, 1977 Registered Professional Engineer and or Land Surveyor 330 660 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 E.V.Echohawk LS 2000 1500 1000 **5**00